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GHANSHYAM NURSERY SCHOOL 
SKSS Temple 

Westfield Lane, Kenton, Harrow, Middlesex HA3 9EA 
Tel / Fax: 020 8909 9389  

 

Autumn Term 2023 
 

Monday 4th September 2023 - Start of term  
 
Friday 10th November, Diwali show – all participants to dress up ~(TBA)  
 
Tuesday 14th November – New Year Holiday Nursery closed  
 
Wednesday 15th November - Staff Inset Day Nursery closed   
 
Friday 22nd December 2023 - Christmas Show and Christmas Fair 2:00pm to 
4:00pm 
 

Spring Term 2024 
 

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 - Staff Inset Day Nursery closed 
 
Thursday 28th March Easter Egg Hunt and Easter Party 
 
Friday 29th March – Good Friday Nursery Closed Bank Holiday 
Monday 1st April Easter Monday Nursery Closed Bank Holiday 
 
Friday 12th April – Staff Inset Day Nursery closed 
 
 

Summer Term 2024 
 
 

Friday 5th July – Graduation Evening 5 to 6 
 
Friday 12th July – Summer Fair 
 
Friday 16th August – Staff Inset Day Nursery closed  
 

 


